
ABSTRACT OF SANKSHEMA SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
SL.NO YEAR PURPASE SELECTION COMPLETED TOTAL STUDENTS AMOUNT DATE OF GIVEN PLACE

1 1999-2000 SCHOLARSHIP 14 0 14 122,000.00 5th December 1999 Hotel Vioceroy
2 2000-2001 SCHOLARSHIP 35 0 49 429,000.00 17th December 2000 Hotel Belson
3 2001-2002 SCHOLARSHIP 36 16 69 655,000.00 31st March 2002 Hotel Belson
4 2002-2003 SCHOLARSHIP 30 13 86 860,000.00 7th September 2003 Hotel Belson
5 2003-2004 SCHOLARSHIP 28 27 87 866,000.00 31st October 2004 Hotel Belson
6 2004-2005 SCHOLARSHIP 67 35 119 1,045,500.00 10th July 2005 Hotel Taramathi
7 2005-2006 SCHOLARSHIP 69 32 156 1,445,500.00 4th June 2006 Hotel Greenpark
8 2006-2007 SCHOLARSHIP 95 42 209 1,854,000.00 20th May 2007 Hotel Greenpark
9 2007-2008 SCHOLARSHIP 99 61 247 2,204,500.00 17th February 2008 Hotel Greenpark
10 2008-2009 SCHOLARSHIP 109 77 279 2,629,000.00 5th April 2009 Hotel Greenpark
11 2009-2010 SCHOLARSHIP 105 82 302 3,499,500.00 14th February 2010 Hotel Greenpark
12 2010-2011 SCHOLARSHIP 137 77 362 4,153,500.00 6th March 2011 Hotel Katriya
13 2011-2012 SCHOLARSHIP 128 127 363 4,184,000.00 4th March 2012 Hotel Greenpark
14 2012-2013 SCHOLARSHIP 170 152 381 4,288,000.00 10th February 2013 Hotel Greenpark
15 2013-2014 SCHOLARSHIP 273 171 483 5,227,500.00 9th Febryary 2014 Kapil Towers

1395 912 3206 33,463,000.00


